
abi 
ATTACHMENTS 

ABI Attachments, Inc. 
520 S Byrkit Ave 
Mishawaka IN 46544 
United States 

BM To 

LSJE. LLC - St. Thomas 
6100 Red Hook Quarter B3 
St. Thomas, VI 00802 
United States 

Ship To 

LSJE, LLC - St. Thomas 
Tropical Shipping Booking # 13064671 
6100 Red Hook Quarter B3 
St. Thomas. VI 00802 
United States 

TOTAL 

Invoice 
#1NV20287 

ID #: 306028 Jeffrey Epstein, 4/11/2018 

$15,841.00 

Statue PO. Silting Phone 

Paid In Full 

Your Ostler Nes Shippodl 

After 24 hours of receiving this email you may track your order. Please reference the Shipping Method and Freight Tracking # below 
and navigate to www.packtrack.com. Select the carrier name. possibly from the dropdown menu beside the statement "Select one of 
our 84 carriers:". Please call 877-788-7253 for flatbed shipment tracking and with any questions you may have. 

Shipping Method Freighthsoldng 

Flat Bed - Direct Drive Logistics DDL35698 

Quantity Ism 

1 WW1600 1600 Gal - ABI Water Trailer (White Tank) 
Serial # Assigned: P108741 (USA) 

1 WW1600DRT4 (4) Radial Tires For 1600 Gal Water Trailers (USA) 

1 WW1600HMPP GX160 Honda Motor wlPoly Pump & 

Plumbing 1,600 Gal Trailer (JAPAN) 

1 WWHA Pond Fill, Spray Hose, & Hose Rack 

5001100011600 Trailers (USA) 

1 WW1600SPRAY Rear Spray Plumbing w13 Nozzles 1,600 
Gal Trailers (USA) 

1 WWHCH Heavy Duty Clevis Hitch and Heavy Duty 1" 
hitch pin (USA) 

Order Notes 

Options 

Freight Acoessoriels Ordered 

Unit Price Amount 

$11.499.00 511,499.00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$1,995.00 $1.995.00 

$599.00 

$599.00 

$99.00 

Subtotal 
Tool Discount (-) 

Shipping Cost 

Premium Freight Discount (-) 

Shipping Due 

Tax Total (%) 

Total 

Balance Due 

$599.00 

$599.00 

$99.00 

$14,791.00 

$1,550.00 
($500.00) 

$1.050.00 

$0.00 

$15,841.00 

$0.00 

1 012 

1NV20287 

EFTA00796527


