



ABI Attachments, Inc.
520 S Byrkit Ave
Mishawaka IN 46544
United States

Invoice

#INV20287

ID #: 306028 Jeffrey Epstein, 4/11/2018

Bill To
LSJE, LLC - St. Thomas
6100 Red Hook Quarter B3
St. Thomas, VI 00802
United States

Ship To
LSJE, LLC - St. Thomas
Tropical Shipping Booking # 13064671
6100 Red Hook Quarter B3
St. Thomas, VI 00802
United States

TOTAL
\$15,841.00

Status Paid In Full **PO #** **Billing Phone**

Your Order Has Shipped!
After 24 hours of receiving this email you may track your order. Please reference the **Shipping Method** and **Freight Tracking #** below and navigate to www.packtrack.com. Select the carrier name, possibly from the dropdown menu beside the statement "Select one of our 84 carriers.". Please call 877-788-7253 for flatbed shipment tracking and with any questions you may have.

Shipping Method Flat Bed - Direct Drive Logistics **Freight Tracking #** DDL35698 **Freight Accessorials Ordered**

Quantity	Item	Options	Unit Price	Amount
1	WW1600 1600 Gal - ABI Water Trailer (White Tank) Serial # Assigned: P108741 (USA)		\$11,499.00	\$11,499.00
1	WW1600DRT4 (4) Radial Tires For 1600 Gal Water Trailers (USA)		\$0.00	\$0.00
1	WW1600HMPP GX160 Honda Motor w/Poly Pump & Plumbing 1,600 Gal Trailer (JAPAN)		\$1,995.00	\$1,995.00
1	WWHA Pond Fill, Spray Hose, & Hose Rack 500/1000/1600 Trailers (USA)		\$599.00	\$599.00
1	WW1600SPRAY Rear Spray Plumbing w/3 Nozzles 1,600 Gal Trailers (USA)		\$599.00	\$599.00
1	WWHCH Heavy Duty Clevis Hitch and Heavy Duty 1" hitch pin (USA)		\$99.00	\$99.00

Subtotal	\$14,791.00
Tool Discount (-)	
Shipping Cost	\$1,550.00
Premium Freight Discount (-)	(\$500.00)
Shipping Due	\$1,050.00
Tax Total (%)	\$0.00
Total	\$15,841.00
Balance Due	\$0.00

Order Notes

